P
ro
jec
to
rs
Large V
enue
SPECIFICATION SHEET

projector remote control, batteries, user manual CD, Quick
Setup Sheet, monitor and control CD
Ordering Information
Product Name Product Code
PowerLite Pro Z9870NL projector V11H607920
Accessories Product Code
Standard zoom lens (ELPLS04)  V12H004S04
Long-throw zoom lens (ELPLL07) V12H004L07
Middle-throw zoom lens 1 (ELPLM06) V12H004M06
Middle-throw zoom lens 2 (ELPLM07) V12H004M07
Rear-projection wide lens (ELPLR04) V12H004R04
Wide zoom lens (ELPLW04)  V12H004W04
Short-throw zoom lens (ELPLU02)  V12H004U02
Mount Installation frame (ELPMB44)  V12H681010
Flush ceiling mount bracket V12H003B25
Mount bracket with extended pipe V12H003B26
False ceiling plate kit ELPMBP02
Wireless LAN module V12H418P12
Kensington security lock ELPSL01
Hardware remote control cable set V12H005C28
Replacement remote control 2157388
Replacement lamp single (ELPLP81) V13H010L81
Dual lamp kit (lamp x 2) (ELPLP82) V13H010L82
Replacement portrait lamp single (ELPLP83)  V13H010L83